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JANKA RATING

With flooring manufactured by ADM Flooring, you can set up the ageless look of SPC Vinyl Plank Flooring by implementing your own design expertise to compliment the 

natural color and finish. ADM Flooring’s Benevento Collection provides customers with a product perfectly made for their home and budget. The Bramare color guarantees an 

economical choice within our Select AB grade looking vinyl flooring. With a wire brushed texture and waterproof construction, we assure you that it will give a modern feel to 

your current or upcoming renovation. Bramare planks come with a micro bevel and a Valinge 2G click system.

BRAMARE (LVP)

Valinge 2G Click

72”

8mm

9”

22.50

Wire Brushed

0.5mm / 20mil

58 lbs

Micro

Benevento

Natural

Vinyl - Hot Press SPC +1.5IXPE (Foam Pad)

UV Resistant + Waterproof

Select AB

Straight Plank

n/a


